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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 08/08/2019 3:00 pm High School Athletic Director Meeting Alice & Bruce King Educational Complex

Arroyo Chico Conference Room
Thu 08/08/2019 5:00 pm High School Athletic Director & Athletic Trainer Meeting Alice & Bruce King Educational Complex

Arroyo Chico Conference Room
Wed 08/14/2019 4:00 pm First-Year Middle School Athletic Director Meeting Alice & Bruce King Educational Complex

Athletics Conference Room
Tue 08/20/2019 4:00 pm Middle School Athletic Director Meeting Alice & Bruce King Educational Complex

Rio Grande Conference Room
Thu 08/22/2019 9:00 am High School Bookkeeper Meeting Alice & Bruce King Educational Complex

Athletics Conference Room
Wed 09/04/2019 4:00 pm First-Year Middle School Athletic Director Meeting Athletics Conference Room

Alice & Bruce King Educational Complex
Tue 11/12/2019 8:30 am High School Athletic Director Meeting Athletics Conference Room

Alice & Bruce King Educational Complex
Tue 02/11/2020 10:30 am High School Athletic Director Meeting Alice & Bruce King Educational Complex

Athletics Conference Room
Mon 03/02/2020 5:30 pm Tennis, Varsity-B&G: APS Singles Tournament

Seeding/Draw Meeting
Alice & Bruce King Educational Complex
Rio Grande Conference Room
Rio Hondo Conference Room

Tue 03/03/2020 4:00 pm Middle School Athletic Director Meeting Alice & Bruce King Educational Complex
Rio Bonito Conference Room

Mon 04/13/2020 5:30 pm Tennis, Varsity-B&G: Albuquerque Metro Tennis
Championships Seeding/Draw Meeting

Alice & Bruce King Educational Complex
Arroyo Chico Conference Room
Athletics Conference Room

Tue 04/21/2020 8:30 am High School Athletic Director Meeting Athletics Conference Room
Alice & Bruce King Educational Complex


